Position

Sr Quality Engineer

Quality Assurance Officer

Quality Assurance Officer

Quality Assurance Officer

Quality Assurance Officer

Quality Assurance Officer

Vehicle Inspector

Vehicle Inspector

Vehicle Inspector

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Total Wages

$97,531

$89,886

$88,434

$86,543

$86,250

$85,826

$84,511

$70,720

$66,505

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,261
$44,195
$40,917
$37,824
$40,667
$44,215
$24,427

$32,024

$33,976



