Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Quality Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$97,531	\$40,261
Quality Assurance Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$89,886	\$44,195
Quality Assurance Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$88,434	\$40,917
Quality Assurance Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$86,543	\$37,824
Quality Assurance Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$86,250	\$40,667
Quality Assurance Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$85,826	\$44,215
Vehicle Inspector		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$84,511	\$24,427
Vehicle Inspector		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$70,720	\$32,024
Vehicle Inspector		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$66,505	\$33,976